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DESCRIPTION

DRAG KNOB ASSY
SPOOL ASSEMBLY
RETAINER RING
SPOOL WASHER
DRAG WASHER(2REQ)
KEY WASHER

SPOOL

SPOOL SHIM KIT(T=0.3)
SPOOL SHIM KIT(T=0.5)
CLICK GEAR

MAIN SHAFT
SCREW(2REQ)
BUSHING{2REQ)

BAIL HOLDER

O RING

E-CLIP

BAIL ASSY

BALL BEARING(ZREQ)
WASHER

LINE ROLLER

BAIL ARM

SCREW
SCREW(3REQ)

BAIL ARM COVER
TRIP SPRING

BAIL SLIDER

TRIP LINKAGE

TRIP BAR

SCREW

ROTOR NUT

ABU 8P Cardinal STX 0510 00

PART NO.

055TX

1280452
1280453
1092506
1280353
1280354
1280355
1280454
1178950
1178949
1085271
1280357
1131692
1188261
1280455
1252708
1252707
1280399
1098658
1110165
1252705
1280456
1126261
1280401
1280457
1126273
1128143
1252713
1280403
1085900
1085273

108TX
1280452
1280465
1092606
1280353
1280354
1280355
1280466
1178960
1178949
1085271
1280417
1131692
1188261
1280455
1252708
1252707
1280418
1088658
1110165
1259465
1280487
1126261
1280401
1280468
1126348
1128143
1252713
1280421
1085800
1085273

KEY NO. DESCRIPTION

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

BAIL HOLDER COVER
ROTOR

SCREW(5REQ)

PINION COVER

BALL BEARING

BEARING HOLDER

ONE WAY GLUTCH
PINION GEAR

CLUTCH SPRING

CLUTCH SWITCH SPRING
CLUTCH SWITCH
HANDLE ASSY (STX-1BB)
SCREW(ZREQ)

BODY COVER

BALL BEARING(2REQ)
WASHER(T=0.3)

DRIVE GEAR

SCREW

OSCILLATION SLIDER
SCREW

OSCILLATION GEAR
BUSHING

SCREW

SLIDER RETAINER PLATE
REDUCTICN GEAR
WASHER

HANDLE SCREW

BODY

BODY CAP

PART NO.

058TX
1280458
1280459
1197283
1280406
1085280
1115558
1102144
1280407
1252716
1262761
1280460
1280461
1197283
1280462
1092725
1085287
1280411
1126454
1188579
N/A

1280412
1111909
1085900
1121651

1266967
1102098
1279789
1280463
1280464

108TX
1280469
1280470
1187283
1280406
1085280
1115558
1102144
1280424
1252716
1252781
1280460
1280461
1085599
1280471
1092725
12563702
1280426
1085900
1280427
1085900
12566966
1111908
1088900
1118105
1256967
1102098
1279789
1280472
1280473



